
Male Cadet

Start List

Begian open poomsae

As of 16 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

DENElias AU-NGUYENDEN-2914Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11001

FINLuca LONKAFIN-2190Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11002

AUTFelix HOFKOAUT-2204Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11003

FRANolan ALBASINIFRA-4232Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11004

FRAKymani NOUBOUFRA-4204Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11005

FINEmil KARMAFIN-2202Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11006

FINViljami ELONENFIN-2248Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11007

GERMax KEMMERLINGGER-5229Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11008

FINTopias ELONENFIN-2249Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11009

FINLeevi HEISKANENFIN-2244Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Cadet11010
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Male Junior

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

GERJonas MALIKGER-4729Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21001

NOR
Per Aleksander
HJERMANN

NOR-2251Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21002

NEDGino VAN LEEUWENNED-2335Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21003

DENIsaac RASK DRUBEDEN-2868Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21004

ESPLucas YELO PALOMERAESP-5403Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21005

ESP
Mateo FERNANDEZ
VAZQUEZ

ESP-6197Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21006

FRADrexl KUBICKIFRA-4364Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21007

FRATim VOILLARDFRA-3906Chung (Blue)FinalMale Junior21008
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Male Junior

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

ESPLucas YELO PALOMERAESP-5403Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22001

BELCharlie GERMEAUBEL-2509Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22002

FRATim VOILLARDFRA-3906Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22003

NORAksel Olufsen LEREIMNOR-2196Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22004

GERNiklas KOOPMANNGER-5194Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22005

ESP
Mateo FERNANDEZ
VAZQUEZ

ESP-6197Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22006

NOR
Per Aleksander
HJERMANN

NOR-2251Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22007

FRADrexl KUBICKIFRA-4364Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22008

GERLeonhard GROSSGER-5052Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22009

DENIsaac RASK DRUBEDEN-2868Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22010

GBRLucas Pak-Hei NGGBR-5293Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22011

NEDRaf ICKENROTHNED-2364Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22012

DENHugo HJARSODEN-2844Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22013

BELCyril LELIEVREBEL-2457Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22014

SLOEnej GACNIKSLO-1771Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22015

GERJonas MALIKGER-4729Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22016

AUTXavier GOSSAUT-2010Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22017

NEDGino VAN LEEUWENNED-2335Chung (Blue)SemifinalsMale Junior22018
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Male Under 50

Start List

Begian open poomsae

As of 16 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

GERDirk MEIERGER-1751Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021001

FINSampsa AUKIOFIN-1652Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021002

CZEOndrej HAVLICEKCZE-1539Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021003

GERTilman GOTHNERGER-3963Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021004

GERQuoc Binh DUONGGER-2649Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021005

GERPatrick LEBENSGER-2634Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021006

BELSouphixay TANDARABEL-2400Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021007

FRAEric ALBASINIFRA-2756Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021008

FRAMaxime DOFRA-3100Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021009

ITARoberto SQUILLACIITA-2363Chung (Blue)Cut Off FinalMale Under 5021010
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Male Under 60

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

GERMichael BUSSMANNGER-1518Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061001

ITASergio PUCEITA-3915Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061002

FRAFarid BEGAGFRA-2131Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061003

GERLeonhard HANAWITSCHGER-5162Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061004

FINElia ZOLFAGHARFIN-2101Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061005

GERFrank STEFFENGER-4781Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061006

BELJean-Paul SWERTSBEL-1539Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061007

GERKai THOMASCHEWSKIGER-1805Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061008

NOR
Karl Henrick
LEEMBRUGGEN

NOR-2268Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061009

GERKai MUELLERGER-1754Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6061010
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Male Under 65

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

FINMatti HUUSKONENFIN-1661Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6571001

NEDAta ALAVINED-1509Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6571002

AUTGerhard REINSPERGERAUT-1980Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6571003

GERWerner HORNUNGGER-5212Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6571004

FRAAbdesslem EL FAHASSIFRA-3709Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6571005

AUTPeter Wolfgang MAREKAUT-2158Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6571006

SWEJosef CHIUSWE-1639Chung (Blue)FinalMale Under 6571007
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Male Over 65

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

NEDOthmar VERVEERNED-1675Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581001

GERManfred STADTMULLERGER-1793Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581002

FRAGuy FRIESSFRA-2059Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581003

NEDRobert POUBLONNED-1562Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581004

POLLeszek WENECKIPOL-2487Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581005

NEDMartin SMITNED-1525Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581006

FRAJean Christophe SCOTTOFRA-4578Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581007

GERWolfgang RENTSCHLERGER-5057Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581008

FRAMichel CARRONFRA-4553Chung (Blue)FinalMale Over 6581009
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Female Cadet

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

ESPAlicia CATRO REGALESP-6200Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91001

GERMaja KOSTADINOVGER-5129Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91002

ESPValeria SOTO SIXTOESP-6259Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91003

GERBjelle Britt DYCKGER-4704Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91004

GERMira LICHTEGER-4944Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91005

GERTia Rehana NAZIRGER-4568Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91006

FINAmina HALHULFIN-2230Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91007

BELAerin VANDEBORGHTBEL-2483Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Cadet91008
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Female Cadet

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

BELAerin VANDEBORGHTBEL-2483Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92001

ESPAlicia CATRO REGALESP-6200Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92002

GERAlexandra NIKONENKOGER-5169Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92003

NEDBrechje VISSERNED-2428Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92004

AUTMarie GATTRINGERAUT-2205Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92005

GERTia Rehana NAZIRGER-4568Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92006

FINElsa ALAVILLAMOFIN-2252Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92007

GERBjelle Britt DYCKGER-4704Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92008

ESPValeria SOTO SIXTOESP-6259Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92009

GERMira LICHTEGER-4944Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92010

NEDAnnabelle TEEUWENNED-2429Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92011

GERMaja KOSTADINOVGER-5129Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92012

FINAlexina LEINOFIN-2245Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92013

FRAEmma NGUYENFRA-4559Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92014

IRLSophie TAYLORIRL-1918Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92015

NEDSofia JANSSENNED-2430Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92016

FINAmina HALHULFIN-2230Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Cadet92017
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Female Junior

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

CZEIrena LEECZE-1671Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101001

NORMarie SKOGENNOR-2217Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101002

GERLija Jana FISCHERGER-4811Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101003

FRARomane SOUKHOTINEFRA-4222Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101004

GERTuong-Vi DOGER-4251Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101005

GERVivien HOFMANNGER-4872Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101006

NEDRobin LEEWISNED-2336Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101007

DENEmma AU-NGUYENDEN-2840Chung (Blue)FinalFemale Junior101008
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Female Junior

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

NORMarie SKOGENNOR-2217Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102001

NORAnnie WICKLUNDNOR-2229Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102002

SLOAlesa GACNIKSLO-1772Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102003

GERLanika ROMEYKEGER-4753Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102004

CZEKlara BULICKOVACZE-2163Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102005

NEDChing Yi TANGNED-2385Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102006

NORJenny S NAKSTADNOR-2260Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102007

GERLija Jana FISCHERGER-4811Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102008

FINNea FORSELLFIN-2156Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102009

GERVivien HOFMANNGER-4872Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102010

CZEIrena LEECZE-1671Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102011

DENLuna Hileni F. HJORTHDEN-2842Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102012

GERCesia Anna SCHMITZGER-4913Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102013

NEDRobin LEEWISNED-2336Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102014

NORMaya G KJELSENNOR-2256Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102015

FRARomane SOUKHOTINEFRA-4222Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102016

GERTuong-Vi DOGER-4251Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102017

DENEmma AU-NGUYENDEN-2840Chung (Blue)SemifinalsFemale Junior102018
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Female Junior

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

FINNea FORSELLFIN-2156Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103001

DENEmma AU-NGUYENDEN-2840Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103002

POLKatarzyna PLOSKAPOL-2383Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103003

GERVerena KEPPELERGER-5040Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103004

AUTStella WASINGERAUT-2108Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103005

GERLanika ROMEYKEGER-4753Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103006

NORAnna My GIEBELSNOR-2250Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103007

AUTAnnika BJERREGAARDAUT-2136Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103008

GERLija Jana FISCHERGER-4811Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103009

NORJenny S NAKSTADNOR-2260Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103010

CZEKlara BULICKOVACZE-2163Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103011

AUTLara GRUNDWALDAUT-2202Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103012

DENLuna Hileni F. HJORTHDEN-2842Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103013

NORAnnie WICKLUNDNOR-2229Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103014

ITAMiriam APICELLAITA-4181Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103015

FINAliya Samina HALHULFIN-2193Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103016

CZEIrena LEECZE-1671Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103017

POLKarolina ANDRZEJCZYKPOL-2444Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103018
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Female Junior

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

GERLeonie FRANKEGER-5039Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103019

NEDChing Yi TANGNED-2385Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103020

NORMarie SKOGENNOR-2217Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103021

FINAnnika ALARAUTALAMMIFIN-2231Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103022

GERTuong-Vi DOGER-4251Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103023

FRAJuliette GENCEFRA-4194Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103024

NORMaya G KJELSENNOR-2256Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103025

NORIsabel AARSTENNOR-2269Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103026

GERVivien HOFMANNGER-4872Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103027

FINMimi MIETTINENFIN-2196Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103028

NEDRobin LEEWISNED-2336Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103029

FINElli HILTUNENFIN-2220Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103030

FRARomane SOUKHOTINEFRA-4222Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103031

GERCesia Anna SCHMITZGER-4913Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103032

SLOAlesa GACNIKSLO-1772Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103033

FRASeyfana CARTERONFRA-4239Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103034

FINMatleena GRONLUNDFIN-2180Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103035

BELGabriella MEYVISBEL-2342Chung (Blue)PreliminaryFemale Junior103036
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Female Under 50

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

FRAElodie GALLOFRA-3212Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131001

IRLLisa McGOWANIRL-1818Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131002

GERTina HERRMANNGER-1871Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131003

FRASiao Yew CHENFRA-1958Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131004

FINMiia ASTALAFIN-2251Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131005

GERKatja FRAUENFELDERGER-2662Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131006

FINJohanna NUKARIFIN-1518Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131007

FRAElise EECKMANFRA-1962Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131008

GERBrigitte HALAWEHGER-2622Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131009

ESPVirginia SIXTO PEREIROESP-6194Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

50
131010
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Female Under 60

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

FRAKyeong-Suk FRIESSFRA-2061Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141001

AUTKarin TRAXLERAUT-1849Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141002

GERCandida TUNKELGER-1989Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141003

USAJan TRIGGUSA-6618Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141004

GERSabine MULLERGER-1756Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141005

GERHeekyung REIMANNGER-3205Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141006

FRAMarina GALICHETFRA-1884Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141007

FRACeline HERYFRA-1956Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

60
141008
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Female Under 60

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

GERMonika WAGNERGER-5018Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142001

AUTKarin TRAXLERAUT-1849Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142002

GERCandida TUNKELGER-1989Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142003

FRAKyeong-Suk FRIESSFRA-2061Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142004

GERSabine MULLERGER-1756Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142005

FRAMarina GALICHETFRA-1884Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142006

USAJan TRIGGUSA-6618Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142007

GERDoris HELYGER-2606Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142008

FINMarita JAAKKOLAFIN-2172Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142009

GERHeekyung REIMANNGER-3205Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142010

FRACeline HERYFRA-1956Chung (Blue)Semifinals
Female Under

60
142011
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Female Under 65

Start List

G1 BELGIAN OPEN POOMSAE 2025

As of 19 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

FINSirpa HUUSKONENFIN-1627Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

65
151001

AUTSabine ROSSGATTERERAUT-1584Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

65
151002

FRAChristine BOISSONFRA-2125Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

65
151003

AUTSylvia GRINGERAUT-2140Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

65
151004

GERSylvia HOHFELDGER-4890Chung (Blue)Final
Female Under

65
151005
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Female Over 65

Start List

Begian open poomsae

As of 16 MAR 2025

NOC
Code

Name
WT GAL
Number

ColorPhaseDivision
Contest
Number

Start
Time

GERIris HITZEMANNGER-5095Chung (Blue)Cut Off Final
Female Over

65
11001

GERAndrea-Mercedes RIEGELGER-2672Chung (Blue)Cut Off Final
Female Over

65
11002

FRAMireille AUNACFRA-4187Chung (Blue)Cut Off Final
Female Over

65
11003

GERCarmen DEISEGER-2116Chung (Blue)Cut Off Final
Female Over

65
11004

FRAVeronique LALOEFRA-3024Chung (Blue)Cut Off Final
Female Over

65
11005
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